
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

327 
363 
346 
364 
329 
371 
303 
378 
340 
373 
300 
353 
312 
307 
325 
456 
481 
413 
455 

309 
390 
388 
313 
308 
351 

Class 

X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior/Novice 
X30  Master 
X30  Master 
X30  Master 
X30  Master 

X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 

Name 

John Norris 
Pedro Hiltbrand 
Morgan Porter 
Ali Akabi 
Morin Hannes 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Joey Van Splunteren 
Liam Crystal 
Joey Hanssen 
Rached Ghanem 
Jakob Robinson 
Bradley Sheppard 
Rami Azzam 
Pasqual Pook 
Joshua Ingle 
Oliver George  
Dario Rubio 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Nadia Khan 

Simon Paul Klemund 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Niels Koolen 
Enzo Fontanella 
Shihab Al Habsi 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

11 
9 
3 
1 

Diff 

0.569 
2.375 
2.800 
6.271 
7.105 
7.421 

11.095 
11.701 
14.060 
14.704 
15.822 
16.292 
17.171 
26.324 
27.155 
38.065 
39.903 
41.442 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.569 
1.806 
0.425 
3.471 
0.834 
0.316 
3.674 
0.606 
2.359 
0.644 
1.118 
0.470 
0.879 
9.153 
0.831 

10.910 
1.838 
1.539 

Best Tm 

56.211 
56.173 
56.148 
56.106 
56.251 
56.171 
56.182 
56.540 
56.181 
56.560 
56.816 
56.706 
56.548 
56.562 
57.244 
57.395 
57.793 
57.983 
58.181 

57.168 
57.382 
59.215 

1:03.335 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KARTS 313,312,413 AND 340 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# KART 455 - FORMAL WARNING FOR DRIVING STANDARDS  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 12:08:51 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.569 

Avg. Speed 

76.301 

Best Lap Tm 

56.106 

Best Speed 

76.997 

Best Lap by 

364 - Ali Akabi 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

5- IAME: X30 SENIOR / X30 MASTER 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:57:18 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

327 
346 
329 
340 
378 
313 
307 
353 
373 
300 
308 
351 
312 
388 
325 
481 
413 

363 
364 
371 
309 
455 
456 
390 
303 

Class 

X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior/Novice 
X30  Master 
X30  Master 

X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 
X30  Master 
X30  Master 
X30 Senior 
X30 Senior 

Name 

John Norris 
Morgan Porter 
Morin Hannes 
Joey Hanssen 
Liam Crystal 
Niels Koolen 
Pasqual Pook 
Bradley Sheppard 
Rached Ghanem 
Jakob Robinson 
Enzo Fontanella 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Rami Azzam 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Joshua Ingle 
Dario Rubio 
Ekaterina Kazakova 

Pedro Hiltbrand 
Ali Akabi 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Simon Paul Klemund 
Nadia Khan 
Oliver George  
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Joey Van Splunteren 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

15 
8 
8 
3 
3 
2 

15 
9 

Diff 

1.837 
5.660 
5.967 

11.852 
11.961 
14.686 
15.153 
15.370 
15.632 
16.111 
17.090 
17.858 
24.201 
28.161 
36.906 
38.369 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

1.837 
3.823 
0.307 
5.885 
0.109 
2.725 
0.467 
0.217 
0.262 
0.479 
0.979 
0.768 
6.343 
3.960 
8.745 
1.463 

Best Tm 

56.327 
56.367 
56.458 
56.269 
56.543 
56.404 
56.634 
56.772 
56.857 
56.834 
56.829 
56.789 
56.559 
57.627 
57.504 
58.252 
57.981 

56.369 
56.700 
56.579 

1:00.270 
1:00.361 
1:00.351 

57.695 
56.767 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# 371 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY -  CORRIDOR INFRINGEMENT  
# KARTS - 307 AND 312 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - BUMPER NON-COMPLIANT 
# KARTS 390 AND 303 - DISQUALIFIED - IGNORING TECHNICAL FLAG FOR MORE THAN 2 LAPS  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 20/01/2018 15:52:13 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.837 

Avg. Speed 

76.021 

Best Lap Tm 

56.269 

Best Speed 

76.774 

Best Lap by 

340 - Joey Hanssen 

DUBAI 'O' PLATE 2018 

5- IAME: X30 SENIOR / X30 MASTER 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:35:47 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

20/01/2018 14:25 


